
Sunday, October 3
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.
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Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070heaps ase m™6. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request session
8.45 Brass Band Parade: Lloyd Thorne9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 From the Ballet
10.30 Sports Round-up: Bill Meredith
11. 0 ‘The Friendly Road Service of Song41.45 Sunday Star: Marcel Moyse12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Favourites
2.30 For the Pianist8.0 Appointment with Health (NZBS)
3.30 From Our Head Office Library
~-4 0 ZB Concert Hall: Unforgotten Stars
4.30 The Prince of Peace
5. 0 Diggers’ session: Rod Talbot
6.45 Children’s Feature: Winnie thePooh (SBC); Sorrowful and Not SoSorrowful Tales (NZBS) (final broad-cast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.16 Uncle Tom and The Sankey Singers6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
7.15 Musicland (VOA)7.45 There are no Bugles (ABC)8.15 Candid Microphone8.45 Opening of the 1954-55 Health
‘Stamp Campaign, by Sir Edmund Hillary8. 0 Radio Theatre Guest Hour8.36 Sunda Showcase: Leisure ForLiving (NZBS)10.36 Promenade Concert12. 0 Close down

11
OR
sabes

. Oam. Breakfast Session40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir0 Junior Request Session8.
8.30 The Services’ Session (Colin Mc-Kay)
O For Your Contemplation.45 The World of Sport (Wallie In-10
10
fram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. O0p.m. Radio Matinee8. 0 Appointment with Health (NZBS)4.30 Prince of Peace
5.15 Sorrowful and Not So SorrowfulTales (final broadcast)5.30 Winniethe Poor (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.16 Musicland (VOA)7.46 There Are No Bugles (ABC) (finalbroadcast)
+s Comedy in Music, with Victororge
8.45 Opening of the 1954-55 Health
Stamp Campaign, by Sir Edmund Hillary8. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Los Gavilanes
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Leisure for’Liv~ing (NZBS)10.35 Musio for the End of the Day12. 0 Close down

3ZB tteam6. Oa.m. Sunday Serenade7.0 Junior Request session for Canter-bury Children8.30 Styled for Sunday

8. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
men (Bill Craven)10. O Treasury of Music11. 0 From Our Head Office Library11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: MicrogrooveManner
3. 0 Appointment with Health (NZBS)3.30 World Library4. 0 Late Afternoon Concert4.30 Prince of Peace5.15 Sorrowful and not So SorrowfulTales (NZBS)5.30 For the Ones Sovereign Ladies)

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Organ at Twilight6.30 Studio Presentation
6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.15 Musicland (VOA)
7.45 Paul Tempa the Gilbert Case
8.15 Candid Microphone
8.45 Opening the the 1964-65 Health
pean Campaign, by Sir Edmund Hil~ary ;9. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Iriez Matthews
(contralto), William Kapell (piano) andDavid Oistrakh (violin)9.35 Sundav Showcase: Leisure for
Living (NZBS)10.38 usio in Lighter Vein11.50 Meditation
Close down2. 0

4ZB wore 200m.
1

6. Oam. Sunday Morning Programme
7.45 Sacred Half-Hour z8.15 Breakfast Session

+0 Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)0 Junior Choristers45 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)Musical Treasures
Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)Reserved
Variety from Our Long-Playing
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The Otago Request Session
-m. Radio Matinee: Featuring theest Overseas Material
Appointment with Health (NZBS)Youthful Harmony (Studio)Prince of Peace
Reserved .

Sorrowful and Not So Sorrowful
ales (NZBS)Jennifer in London (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Microgroove Music
London Studio Melodies (BBC)Musicland (VOA)
Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case

(BBCCandid Microphone5 Opening of the 1954-55 Health
tamp Campaign, by Sir Edmund Hillary0 ZB Concert Hall: Toscanini Soloists
and the NBC Orchestra
9.35 Mee Showcase: Leisure forLiving (NZBS)11. 0 Starlight Serenade
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m
8. Oa.m. Junior Request sessionDominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)
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9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)10.15 The London Coliseum Orchestra
nd Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
10.45 Favourite Pop Pianists
11. O Stars of Variety :911.16 Music by Vaughan The
London Philharmonic Orchestra con«
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
A London Symphony12. 0 Request session :

2.0 #£Appointment with Health (NZBS)
2.20 Rhythm Parade
2.30 Nora Bogle (soprano)
Only a Rose (Vagabond King) Frim!Sing, Joyous Bird PhillipsThe Pipes of Pan (The gag). ° on

(Studio)
os,

40 Waltzes by Johann Strauss: ThePhilharmonic Orchestra3.0 Play: Trilby (VOA)4.0 Recent Releases4.30 The Ruahine Ramblers (Studio)
4.45 Combined Bush District Schools’Annual Choral and Verse Speaking Fes-tival, Excerpts from the performance inPahiatua on Thursday, September 306.15 For the Children: Sorrowful andNot Sorrowful Tales (first broadcast)ZBS)5.30 Winnie the Pooh (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice6.16 George Sutherland (bass)(Studio)
en pawpoue a meres: Jose Iturbi; ondon Studio Melodies (BB7.15 Musicland (VOA)

f ad
7.45 Paul sees

see
the Gilbert Case(B8.15 Much Binding (BBC

8.45 Opening of the 1954-55 Healthen Campaign by Sir Edmund Hil-ary
9. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Roberta Peters-
Youngest Member of a Great Tradition9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. Father M.Carroll of the Roman Catholic Church10. 0 Listen to These: Recent Record=ig for the Music Connoisseur10. Close down

"Sunday Showcase" tonight from 1,
2, 3 and 4ZB will feature another playfrom the’ NZBS_ Studios, Entitled"Leisure for Living," it has been
adapted from the novel by a N.Z.author, Nelle Scanlan. It has a distinctN.Z, atmosphere, and is set for the
main part in Wellington in the latter
years of last century. The Marion
family, living in a house set high on
the hills above Oriental Bay, are dom-
inated by their Uncle Mortimer, and
his ideas about leisurely living give the
theme and atmosphere of the whole
story. "Leisure for Living’’ was pro-
duced by Bernard Beeby, and will be
broadcast at 9.35 p.m.

ForBetterLooks8Better Listening
BrrPb

You can always rely on
Pye for better looks,better listening and
superior craftsmanship.If you are looking for anew radio see your local
Pyedealertoday.

MODEL "71"
E29/17/6

A Luxury Bandspread for only
E85/17/6

MODEL "Y"
817/17 /- Model 77Pl TheBXeNDsrlEADINGModel "77"

brirgsspontteIworiaofradio entertainmentl This 5-valve, 8-wave
bandspread model has all the traditional Pyecraftsmanship plusa gleamingwalnut cabinetto delight the eyel See and hear thisexcitingnew model today!

MORE/1074" RadioQndTetevisionLook for the famousPyeTrademark at better radio dealers everywhere , or for the name of your nearest
Pyeagent, write to

PYE (NEW ZEALAND) LTD:, BOX 2839, AUCKLAND


